125 WAYFARER

125 WAYFARER LANE, APPLETON, WI, 54913 Lane, APPLETON,
WI, 54913

$743,000

Maple Hills Custom Home, front row to Highview Park. 5 bedroom, 4.5 bath, 3-stall garage. * 5 beds

9ft ceilings, Hardwood & tile first floor, guest en suite 1st floor w/sitting room & patio * 5 baths

access, kitchen w/ island, dining w/ patio access, galley style guest kitchen, family rm w/ * Residential

gas fp, living rm, formal dining/office w/ tray ceiling,... * Residential,Single

Family Residence
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- * 4114 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No
WindowFeatures: Skylight(s)

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Gas,Hi-Speed
Internet Availbl,Kitchen Island,One,Second
Kitchen,Split Bedroom,Walk-in
Closet(s),Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Tax Amount: 8468.26

Exclusions: sellers personal property

Amenities

Waterfront available: No

AttachedGarageYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Sidewalk

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 4114

Inclusions: 2 refrigerators, 2 stoves(1-gas,
1l-elec), washer, dryer, microwave,
swingset w/slide, garden fencing.

Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 14x11 Main
Bedroom 2 19x15 Upper
Bedroom 3 15x14 Upper
Bedroom 4 13x12 Upper
Bedroom 5 13x12 Upper
Family Room 18x16 Main
Formal Dining Room 14x12 Main
Kitchen 12x11 Main
Living Room 15x12 Main
Dining Room 12x10 Main
Unfinished 58x32 Lower
Unfinished 2 15x16 Lower
Other Room 27x14 Upper
Other Room 2 11x10 Main
Other Room 3 14x11 Main
Other Room 4 15x9 Main
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Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial

Heating: Forced Air, Varies by Unit Basement: Full,Full Sz Windows Min 20x24,Stubbed for
Bath,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Basement

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Jimmer Greguske Agent Email: gojimmer@yahoo.com
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